Prices in Euro excl. VAT & shipment
Showlaser
Pricelist
January 2010
Complete
▪ Stand Alone
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
EL-60G guar. 40mW; typ. 60mW / 532nm green 118,00 € 140,42 € 82,60 €
EL-120R guar. 100mW; typ. 120mW / 650nm red 90,00 € 107,10 € 63,00 €
EL-100B guar. 80mW; typ. 100mW / 405nm blue 220,00 € 261,80 € 154,00 €
▪ DMX
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
EL-50G DMX guar. 35mW; typ. 50mW / 532nm green 152,00 € 180,88 € 106,40 €
EL-100G DMX guar. 70mW; typ. 100mW / 532nm green 218,00 € 259,42 € 152,60 €
EL-150R DMX guar. 120mW; typ. 150mW / 650nm red 130,00 € 154,70 € 91,00 €
▪ Double
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
EL-D100G guar. 2x 40mW; typ. 2x 50mW / 532nm 210,00 € 249,90 € 147,00 €
EL-D200G guar. 2x 80mW; typ. 2x 100mW / 532nm 356,00 € 423,64 € 249,20 €
retail
Ecoline Series
retail
▪ powerful double beam laser
▪ 50 basic patterns / >250 effects
▪ 2-5kpps high speed stepper
▪ 2x 50mW / 2x 100mW green
▪ dmx 512, auto & sound control
▪ package dimensions:
  235 x 145 x 70mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 3.0kg
▪ package dimensions:
  408 x 280 x 120mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 5.0kg
retail
▪ package dimensions:
  280 x 210 x 120mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 3.5kg
▪ plug & play dmx laser
▪ 50 basic patterns / >350 effects
▪ 2-5kpps high speed stepper
▪ 50-100mW green or 150mW red
▪ dmx 512, auto & sound control
▪ compact plug & play laser
▪ perfect for beginners
▪ 2-5kpps high speed stepper
▪ 60mW - 120mW red / green / blue-violet
▪ sound control
▪ Multicolor (RGY / RBV)
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
EL-200RGY guar. 150mW; typ. 200mW RGY 260,00 € 309,40 € 182,00 €
EL-250RBV guar. 180mW; typ. 250mW RBV 438,00 € 521,22 € 306,60 €
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
EL-400RGY guar. 300mW; typ. 400mW RGY 456,00 € 542,64 € 319,20 €
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
EL-400RG guar. 300mW; typ. 400mW red + green 350,00 € 416,50 € 245,00 €
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
EL-200S DMX guar. 150mW; typ. 200mW red + green 204,00 € 242,76 € 142,80 €
▪ package dimensions:
  285 x 230 x 160mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 4.5kg
▪ powerful multicolor laser
▪ 50 basic patterns / >500 effects
▪ 2-5kpps high speed stepper
▪ 400mW RGY (300mW red, 100mW green)
▪ dmx 512, auto & sound control
▪ star effect laser
▪ effect wheel with various gratings
▪ 200mW red + green
▪ >40mW green / >110mW red
▪ dmx 512, auto & sound control
▪ quad red & green laser
▪ 50 basic patterns / >500 effects
▪ 2-5kpps high speed stepper (4x)
▪ 400mW red + green
▪ dmx 512, auto & sound control
retail
▪ popular multicolor laser
▪ 50 basic patterns / >500 effects
▪ 2-5kpps high speed stepper
▪ 200mW RGY and 250mW RBV
▪ dmx 512, auto and sound control
retail
▪ package dimensions:
  285 x 230 x 160mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 4.5kg
▪ package dimensions:
  623 x 175 x 185mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 5.0kg
retail
▪ package dimensions:
  360 x 116 x 118mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 2.5kg
retail
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
EL-200 LED guar. 150mW; typ. 200mW; 3W RGB LED 298,00 € 354,62 € 208,60 €
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
ES-50G guar. 40mW; typ. 50mW / 532nm green 218,00 € 259,42 € 152,60 €
ES-100G guar. 80mW; typ. 100mW / 532nm green 298,00 € 354,62 € 208,60 €
▪ safety: IEC 60825 + FDA (USA)
▪ max. 10kpps open loop scanners
▪ 50mW / 100mW green
▪ dmx 512, auto + sound control
retail
▪ package dimensions:
  300 x 240 x 140mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 3.0kg
Evolution Scan Series
retail
▪ new laser & led effect light
▪ almost unlimited deco & beam effects
▪ 2-5kpps stepper + effect gratings
▪ 200mW red + green; 3W LED (RGB)
▪ dmx 512, auto & sound control
▪ package dimensions:
  230 x 240 x 130mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 3.6kg
▪ Green
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
CS-150G guar. 120mW; typ. 150mW / 532nm green 450,00 € 535,50 € 315,00 €
CS-250G guar. 175mW; typ. 250mW / 532nm green 598,00 € 711,62 € 418,60 €
CS-400G guar. 300mW; typ. 400mW / 532nm green 878,00 € 1.044,82 € 614,60 €
▪ RGY multicolor
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
CS-250RGY guar. 200mW; typ. 250mW RGY 490,00 € 583,10 € 343,00 €
CS-400RGY guar. 350mW; typ. 400mW RGY 698,00 € 830,62 € 488,60 €
▪ RGB fullcolor
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
CS-400RGB guar. 250mW; typ. 400mW RGB (473nm) 1.698,00 € 2.020,62 € 1.188,60 €
CS-500RGBV guar. 350mW; typ. 500mW RGBV (410nm) 1.198,00 € 1.425,62 € 838,60 €
Club Series V2
▪ package dimensions:
  235 x 145 x 70mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 3.0kg
retail
▪ package dimensions:
  280 x 200 x 150mm (CS-250RGY)
  300 x 240 x 150mm (CS-400RGY)
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 3.5kg (CS-250RGY)
             4.0kg (CS-400RGY)
▪ package dimensions:
  300 x 300 x 150mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 5.0kg
▪ professional RGB fullcolor laser
▪ 25kpps high speed scanner
▪ 400mW RGB; 500mW RGB-V
▪ 249 basic patterns (DMX)
▪ ILDA, DMX 512, auto & sound control
▪ professional & cost efficient
▪ 25kpps high speed scanner
▪ 150; 250; 400mW green
▪ 85 animations / 43 graphics on board
▪ ILDA, DMX 512, auto + sound control
retail
retail
▪ professional & cost efficient
▪ 25kpps high speed scanner
▪ 250mW & 400mW RGY
▪ 249 basic patterns (DMX)
▪ ILDA, DMX 512, auto & sound control
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
RS-400G guar. 300mW; typ. 400mW / 532nm green 1.900,00 € 2.261,00 € 1.330,00 €
RS-800G guar. 600mW; typ. 800mW / 532nm green 2.798,00 € 3.329,62 € 1.958,60 €
RS-800RGY guar. 700mW; typ. 800mW RGY 2.390,00 € 2.844,10 € 1.673,00 €
RS-1000RGBV guar. 800mW; typ. 1000mW RGBV 2.998,00 € 3.567,62 € 2.098,60 €
LW-80K Upgrade 80kpps (4°) scanner system upgrade 1.398,00 € 1.663,62 € 978,60 €
CT-6210HP Upgrade CT-6210HP high-end scanner upgrade 2.198,00 € 2.615,62 € 1.538,60 €
Safety Card Scansafety upgrade incl. Assembly 380,00 € 452,20 € 266,00 €
▪ Green 532nm
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
PRO-1000G guar. 800mW; typ. 1000mW / 532nm 4.700,00 € 5.593,00 € 3.290,00 €
PRO-1500G guar. 1200mW; typ. 1500mW / 532nm 5.900,00 € 7.021,00 € 4.130,00 €
PRO-2000G guar. 1500mW; typ. 2000mW / 532nm 6.500,00 € 7.735,00 € 4.550,00 €
▪ very professional laser systems
▪ 50 / 60 / 80kpps high performance scanner
▪ 200-1000mW green / RGY / RGBV
▪ ILDA, DMX 512, auto & sound control
▪ 164 patterns / sequences; 14 channels
Revolution Series
retail
▪ flightcase dimensions:
  550 x 320 x 310mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 28.0kg
Proline Series
retail
▪ flightcase dimensions:
  670 x 380 x 270mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 35.0kg
▪ high professional dpss laser systems
▪ 50 / 60 / 80kpps high performance scanner
▪ 1000; 1500; 2000mW green
▪ 160 basic patterns; 16 dmx channels
▪ ILDA, DMX 512, test mode
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
PRO-2500G guar. 2000mW; typ. 2500mW / 532nm 8.500,00 € 10.115,00 € 5.950,00 €
PRO-3000G guar. 2500mW; typ. 3000mW / 532nm 11.398,00 € 13.563,62 € 7.978,60 €
PRO-4000G guar. 3500mW; typ. 4000mW / 532nm 14.500,00 € 17.255,00 € 10.150,00 €
PRO-5000G guar. 4500mW; typ. 5000mW / 532nm 17.398,00 € 20.703,62 € 12.178,60 €
PRO-6000G guar. 5500mW; typ. 6000mW / 532nm 19.998,00 € 23.797,62 € 13.998,60 €
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
PRO-7000G guar. 6.5W; typ. 7.0W / 532nm 22.598,00 € 26.891,62 € 15.818,60 €
PRO-8000G guar. 7.5W; typ. 8.0W / 532nm 23.998,00 € 28.557,62 € 16.798,60 €
PRO-10.000G guar. 9.0W; typ. 10.0W / 532nm 27.198,00 € 32.365,62 € 19.038,60 €
PRO-12.000G guar. 11.0W; typ. 12.0W / 532nm 31.998,00 € 38.077,62 € 22.398,60 €
PRO-15.000G guar. 13.0W; typ. 15.0W / 532nm 35.800,00 € 42.602,00 € 25.060,00 €
PRO-20.000G guar. 17.0W; typ. 20.0W / 532nm 55.000,00 € 65.450,00 € 38.500,00 €
PRO-40.000G guar. 35.0W; typ. 40.0W / 532nm 105.998,00 € 126.137,62 € 74.198,60 €
LW-80K Upgrade 80kpps (4°) scanner system upgrade 1.398,00 € 1.663,62 € 978,60 €
CT-6210HP Upgrade CT-6210HP high-end scanner upgrade 2.198,00 € 2.615,62 € 1.538,60 €
Safety Card Scansafety upgrade incl. Assembly 380,00 € 452,20 € 266,00 €
▪ Blue 473nm
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
PRO-150B-473 guar. 120mW; typ. 150mW / 473nm 3.598,00 € 4.281,62 € 2.518,60 €
▪ high professional dpss laser systems
▪ 50 / 60 / 80kpps high performance scanner
▪ 7.0 - 40.0 Watt green
▪ 160 basic patterns; 18 dmx channels
▪ ILDA, DMX 512, auto & test mode
retail
retail
▪ high professional dpss laser systems
▪ 50 / 60 / 80kpps high performance scanner
▪ 150mW blue (analogue)
▪ 160 basic patterns; 14 dmx channels
▪ ILDA, DMX 512, auto & sound mode
▪ flightcase dimensions:
  550 x 320 x 310mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 28.0kg
retail
▪ flightcase dimensions:
  670 x 370 x 420mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 55.0kg
▪ high professional dpss laser systems
▪ 50 / 60 / 80kpps high performance scanner
▪ 3.0; 4.0; 5.0; 6.0 Watt green
▪ 160 basic patterns; 18 dmx channels
▪ ILDA, DMX 512, auto & test mode
▪ flightcase dimensions:
  800 x 530 x 350mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 86.0kg
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
PRO-300B-473 guar. 250mW; typ. 300mW / 473nm 6.398,00 € 7.613,62 € 4.478,60 €
LW-80K Upgrade 80kpps (4°) scanner system upgrade 1.398,00 € 1.663,62 € 978,60 €
CT-6210HP Upgrade CT-6210HP high-end scanner upgrade 2.198,00 € 2.615,62 € 1.538,60 €
Safety Card Scansafety upgrade incl. Assembly 380,00 € 452,20 € 266,00 €
▪ Red 655nm
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
PRO-500R-655 guar. 450mW; typ. 500mW / 655nm 2.260,00 € 2.689,40 € 1.582,00 €
PRO-2000R-655 guar. 1500mW; typ. 2000mW / 655nm 3.998,00 € 4.757,62 € 2.798,60 €
LW-80K Upgrade 80kpps (4°) scanner system upgrade 1.398,00 € 1.663,62 € 978,60 €
CT-6210HP Upgrade CT-6210HP high-end scanner upgrade 2.198,00 € 2.615,62 € 1.538,60 €
Safety Card Scansafety upgrade incl. Assembly 380,00 € 452,20 € 266,00 €
▪ RGY Multicolor (532 - 655nm)
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
PRO-2500RGY guar. 2000mW; typ. 2500mW RGY 5.850,00 € 6.961,50 € 4.095,00 €
PRO-3500RGY guar. 2700mW; typ. 3500mW RGY 8.400,00 € 9.996,00 € 5.880,00 €
▪ high professional dpss laser system
▪ 50 / 60 / 80kpps high performance scanner
▪ 300mW blue (analogue)
▪ 160 basic patterns; 16 dmx channels
▪ ILDA, DMX 512, test mode
▪ flightcase dimensions:
  670 x 380 x 270mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 35.0kg
retail
▪ high professional dpss laser systems
▪ 50 / 60 / 80kpps high performance scanner
▪ 500 - 2000mW red (analogue)
▪ 160 basic patterns; 14 dmx channels
▪ ILDA, DMX 512, auto & sound mode
▪ high professional rgy multicolor devices
▪ 50 / 60 / 80kpps high performance scanner
▪ 2500 - 3500mW RGY
▪ 160 basic patterns; 16 dmx channels
▪ ILDA, DMX 512, test mode
retail
▪ flightcase dimensions:
  670 x 380 x 270mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 35.0kg
▪ flightcase dimensions:
  550 x 320 x 310mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 28.0kg
retail
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
PRO-5000RGY guar. 4000mW; typ. 5000mW RGY 11.998,00 € 14.277,62 € 8.398,60 €
PRO-7000RGY guar. 5000mW; typ. 7000mW RGY 17.000,00 € 20.230,00 € 11.900,00 €
LW-80K Upgrade 80kpps (4°) scanner system upgrade 1.398,00 € 1.663,62 € 978,60 €
CT-6210HP Upgrade CT-6210HP high-end scanner upgrade 2.198,00 € 2.615,62 € 1.538,60 €
Safety Card Scansafety upgrade incl. Assembly 380,00 € 452,20 € 266,00 €
▪ RGB Fullcolor (473 - 655nm; >6W: 445 - 655nm)
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
PRO-700RGB guar. 470mW; typ. 700mW RGB 3.558,00 € 4.234,02 € 2.490,60 €
PRO-1000RGB guar. 630mW; typ. 1000mW RGB 4.666,00 € 5.552,54 € 3.266,20 €
PRO-1500RGB guar. 1100mW; typ. 1500mW RGB 5.998,00 € 7.137,62 € 4.198,60 €
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
PRO-3000RGB guar. 2200mW; typ. 3000mW RGB 8.598,00 € 10.231,62 € 6.018,60 €
PRO-3500RGB guar. 2650mW; typ. 3500mW RGB 11.998,00 € 14.277,62 € 8.398,60 €
PRO-6000RGB guar. 4650mW; typ. 6000mW RGB 19.000,00 € 22.610,00 € 13.300,00 €
▪ high professional RGB laser systems
▪ 50 / 60 / 80kpps high performance scanner
▪ 3000/3500mW RGB (473/532/655nm)
▪ 6000mW RGB (445/532/655nm)
▪ ILDA, DMX 512, auto & test mode
▪ flightcase dimensions:
  670 x 380 x 270mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 35.0kg
▪ high professional RGB laser systems
▪ 50 / 60 / 80kpps high performance scanner
▪ 700 - 1500mW RGB (analogue)
▪ 160 basic patterns; 16 dmx channels
▪ ILDA, DMX 512, test mode
retail
retail
▪ high professional rgy multicolor devices
▪ 50 / 60 / 80kpps high performance scanner
▪ 5000 - 7000mW RGY
▪ 160 basic patterns; 18 dmx channels
▪ ILDA, DMX 512, auto & test mode
retail
▪ flightcase dimensions:
  670 x 370 x 420mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 55.0kg
▪ flightcase dimensions:
  670 x 370 x 420mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 55.0kg
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
PRO-12.000RGB guar. 8.8W; typ. 12.0W RGB 33.000,00 € 39.270,00 € 23.100,00 €
LW-80K Upgrade 80kpps (4°) scanner system upgrade 1.398,00 € 1.663,62 € 978,60 €
CT-6210HP Upgrade CT-6210HP high-end scanner upgrade 2.198,00 € 2.615,62 € 1.538,60 €
Safety Card Scansafety upgrade incl. Assembly 380,00 € 452,20 € 266,00 €
▪ Green 532nm
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
PL-3500G-532 guar. 3000mW; typ. >3500mW / 532nm 22.998,00 € 27.367,62 € 16.098,60 €
PL-6000G-532 guar. 5000mW; typ. >6000mW / 532nm 29.000,00 € 34.510,00 € 20.300,00 €
PL-9000G-532 guar. 8000mW; typ. >9000mW / 532nm 33.998,00 € 40.457,62 € 23.798,60 €
LW-80K Upgrade 80kpps (4°) scanner system upgrade 1.398,00 € 1.663,62 € 978,60 €
CT-6210HP Upgrade CT-6210HP high-end scanner upgrade 2.198,00 € 2.615,62 € 1.538,60 €
Safety Card Scansafety upgrade incl. Assembly 380,00 € 452,20 € 266,00 €
CT-6215HP CT-6215HP Set: >60kpps @ 8kpps 5.598,00 € 6.661,62 € 3.918,60 €
▪ flightcase dimensions:
  800 x 530 x 350mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 86.0kg
▪ 12W high power RGB laser
▪ 50 / 60 / 80kpps high performance scanner
▪ 12.0W RGB (445/532/655nm)
▪ 160 basic patterns; 18 dmx channels
▪ ILDA, DMX 512, auto & test mode
▪ high-end Coherent OPSL laser systems
▪ 50 / 60 / 80kpps high performance scanner
▪ 3.5; 6.0; 9.0 Watt green
▪ 160 basic patterns; 18 dmx channels
▪ ILDA, DMX 512, auto & test mode
retail
Purelight Series
▪ flightcase dimensions:
  670 x 370 x 420mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 55.0kg
retail
▪ Yellow 577nm
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
PL-4000Y-577 guar. 3000mW; typ. >4000mW / 577nm 35.998,00 € 42.837,62 € 25.198,60 €
PL-6000Y-577 guar. 5000mW; typ. >6000mW / 577nm 45.998,00 € 54.737,62 € 32.198,60 €
LW-80K Upgrade 80kpps (4°) scanner system upgrade 1.398,00 € 1.663,62 € 978,60 €
CT-6210HP Upgrade CT-6210HP high-end scanner upgrade 2.198,00 € 2.615,62 € 1.538,60 €
Safety Card Scansafety upgrade incl. Assembly 380,00 € 452,20 € 266,00 €
CT-6215HP CT-6215HP Set: >60kpps @ 8kpps 5.598,00 € 6.661,62 € 3.918,60 €
▪ Blue 445nm / 460nm / 479nm
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
PL-300B-445 guar. 220mW; typ. 300mW / 445nm 5.998,00 € 7.137,62 € 4.198,60 €
PL-750B-445 guar. 650mW; typ. 750mW / 445nm 8.688,00 € 10.338,72 € 6.081,60 €
PL-1500B-445 guar. 1300mW; typ. 1500mW / 445nm 12.398,00 € 14.753,62 € 8.678,60 €
▪ flightcase dimensions:
  550 x 320 x 310mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 28.0kg
retail
▪ high-end diode laser systems
▪ 50 / 60 / 80kpps high performance scanner
▪ Swiss high precision diode modules
▪ 300 - 1500mW (analogue 100Khz)
▪ ILDA, DMX 512, auto & sound mode
retail
▪ flightcase dimensions:
  670 x 370 x 420mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 55.0kg
▪ high-end Coherent OPSL laser systems
▪ 50 / 60 / 80kpps high performance scanner
▪ 4.0; 6.0 Watt yellow
▪ 160 basic patterns; 18 dmx channels
▪ ILDA, DMX 512, auto & test mode
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
PL-3000B-445 guar. 2500mW; typ. 3000mW / 445nm 23.998,00 € 28.557,62 € 16.798,60 €
PL-6000B-445 guar. 5000mW; typ. 6000mW / 445nm 44.940,00 € 53.478,60 € 31.458,00 €
PL-1200B-460 guar. 1000mW; typ. >1200mW / 460nm 32.500,00 € 38.675,00 € 22.750,00 €
PL-2500B-460 guar. 2000mW; typ. >2500mW / 460nm 39.998,00 € 47.597,62 € 27.998,60 €
PL-1500B-479 guar. 1000mW; typ. >1500mW / 479nm 25.000,00 € 29.750,00 € 17.500,00 €
PL-2500B-479 guar. 2000mW; typ. >2500mW / 479nm 32.500,00 € 38.675,00 € 22.750,00 €
LW-80K Upgrade 80kpps (4°) scanner system upgrade 1.398,00 € 1.663,62 € 978,60 €
CT-6210HP Upgrade CT-6210HP high-end scanner upgrade 2.198,00 € 2.615,62 € 1.538,60 €
Safety Card Scansafety upgrade incl. Assembly 380,00 € 452,20 € 266,00 €
CT-6215HP CT-6215HP Set: >60kpps @ 8kpps 5.598,00 € 6.661,62 € 3.918,60 €
▪ Red 640nm / 639nm
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
PL-200R-640 guar. 150mW; typ. 200mW / 640nm 2.388,00 € 2.841,72 € 1.671,60 €
PL-400R-640 guar. 300mW; typ. 400mW / 640nm 3.116,00 € 3.708,04 € 2.181,20 €
PL-500R-640 guar. 400mW; typ. 500mW / 640nm 4.436,00 € 5.278,84 € 3.105,20 €
PL-1200R-640 guar. 1000mW; typ. 1200mW / 640nm 8.520,00 € 10.138,80 € 5.964,00 €
▪ flightcase dimensions:
  670 x 370 x 420mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 55.0kg
retail
▪ flightcase dimensions:
  550 x 320 x 310mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 28.0kg
▪ high-end diode laser systems
▪ 50 / 60 / 80kpps high performance scanner
▪ high precision diode modules (640nm)
▪ 200 - 1200mW (analogue 100Khz)
▪ ILDA, DMX 512, auto & sound mode
▪ high-end laser systems (diode / OPSL)
▪ 50 / 60 / 80kpps high performance scanner
▪ 445nm: Swiss diode modules
▪ 460 + 479nm: Coherent OPSL
▪ ILDA, DMX 512, auto & test mode
retail
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
PL-2500R-640 guar. 2000mW; typ. 2500mW / 640nm 15.800,00 € 18.802,00 € 11.060,00 €
PL-6000R-640 guar. 5000mW; typ. 6000mW / 640nm 31.800,00 € 37.842,00 € 22.260,00 €
PL-1500R-639 guar. 1000mW; typ. >1500mW / 639nm 28.580,00 € 34.010,20 € 20.006,00 €
PL-2500R-639 guar. 2000mW; typ. >2500mW / 639nm 45.998,00 € 54.737,62 € 32.198,60 €
LW-80K Upgrade 80kpps (4°) scanner system upgrade 1.398,00 € 1.663,62 € 978,60 €
CT-6210HP Upgrade CT-6210HP high-end scanner upgrade 2.198,00 € 2.615,62 € 1.538,60 €
Safety Card Scansafety upgrade incl. Assembly 380,00 € 452,20 € 266,00 €
CT-6215HP CT-6215HP Set: >60kpps @ 8kpps 5.598,00 € 6.661,62 € 3.918,60 €
▪ RGY Multicolor (532 - 640nm)
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
PL-800RGY guar. 550mW; typ. 800mW RGY 3.850,00 € 4.581,50 € 2.695,00 €
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
PL-1200RGY guar. 800mW; typ. 1200mW RGY 5.198,00 € 6.185,62 € 3.638,60 €
PL-1500RGY guar. 1200mW; typ. 1500mW RGY 7.900,00 € 9.401,00 € 5.530,00 €
PL-2500RGY guar. 2200mW; typ. 2500mW RGY 13.000,00 € 15.470,00 € 9.100,00 €
PL-5000RGY guar. 4500mW; typ. 5000mW RGY 25.500,00 € 30.345,00 € 17.850,00 €
▪ flightcase dimensions:
  550 x 320 x 310mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 28.0kg
▪ flightcase dimensions:
  670 x 370 x 420mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 55.0kg
▪ high-end RGY laser system
▪ 50 / 60 / 80kpps high performance scanner
▪ DPSS (532nm) & diode (640nm)
▪ 800mW RGY (analogue 100Khz)
▪ ILDA, DMX 512, auto & sound mode
▪ flightcase dimensions:
  670 x 370 x 420mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 55.0kg
retail
retail
▪ high-end laser systems (diode / OPSL)
▪ 50 / 60kpps high performance scanner
▪ 640nm: Swiss diode modules
▪ 639nm: Coherent OPSL
▪ ILDA, DMX 512, auto & test mode
retail
▪ high-end RGY laser systems
▪ 50 / 60 / 80kpps high performance scanner
▪ DPSS (532nm) & diode (640nm)
▪ 1200 - 5000mW RGY (analogue 100KHz)
▪ ILDA, DMX 512, auto & test mode
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
PL-10.000RGY guar. 9.5W; typ. 10.0W RGY 49.000,00 € 58.310,00 € 34.300,00 €
LW-80K Upgrade 80kpps (4°) scanner system upgrade 1.398,00 € 1.663,62 € 978,60 €
CT-6210HP Upgrade CT-6210HP high-end scanner upgrade 2.198,00 € 2.615,62 € 1.538,60 €
Safety Card Scansafety upgrade incl. Assembly 380,00 € 452,20 € 266,00 €
CT-6215HP CT-6215HP Set: >60kpps @ 8kpps 5.598,00 € 6.661,62 € 3.918,60 €
▪ RGB Fullcolor (diode module: 445nm / 532nm / 640nm)
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
PL-1200RGB guar. 900mW; typ. 1200mW RGB 10.598,00 € 12.611,62 € 7.418,60 €
PL-1500RGB guar. 1150mW; typ. 1500mW RGB 11.398,00 € 13.563,62 € 7.978,60 €
PL-2100RGB guar. 1700mW; typ. 2100mW RGB 15.998,00 € 19.037,62 € 11.198,60 €
PL-2800RGB guar. 2200mW; typ. 2800mW RGB 17.500,00 € 20.825,00 € 12.250,00 €
LW-80K Upgrade 80kpps (4°) scanner system upgrade 1.398,00 € 1.663,62 € 978,60 €
CT-6210HP Upgrade CT-6210HP high-end scanner upgrade 2.198,00 € 2.615,62 € 1.538,60 €
Safety Card Scansafety upgrade incl. Assembly 380,00 € 452,20 € 266,00 €
▪ RGB Fullcolor (473nm / 532nm / 640nm)
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
PL-650RGB guar. 480mW; typ. 650mW RGB 5.500,00 € 6.545,00 € 3.850,00 €
PL-850RGB guar. 600mW; typ. 850mW RGB 5.998,00 € 7.137,62 € 4.198,60 €
▪ flightcase dimensions:
  550 x 320 x 310mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 28.0kg
▪ high-end RGB laser systems
▪ 50 / 60 / 80kpps high performance scanner
▪ Swiss ultra compact RGB module
▪ 1200 - 2800mW RGB (analogue 100Khz)
▪ ILDA, DMX 512, auto & sound mode
retail
▪ high-end RGB laser systems
▪ 50 / 60 / 80kpps high performance scanner
▪ very bright 640nm diode modules
▪ high performance 473 + 532nm DPSS
▪ ILDA, DMX 512, test mode
retail
▪ flightcase dimensions:
  800 x 530 x 350mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 86.0kg
retail
▪ high-end RGY laser system
▪ 50 / 60 / 80kpps high performance scanner
▪ DPSS (532nm) & diode (640nm)
▪ 10.0W RGY (analogue 100KHz)
▪ ILDA, DMX 512, auto & test mode
▪ flightcase dimensions:
  670 x 380 x 270mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 35.0kg
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
PL-1100RGB guar. 770mW; typ. 1100mW RGB 8.598,00 € 10.231,62 € 6.018,60 €
PL-1600RGB guar. 1020mW; typ. 1600mW RGB 9.398,00 € 11.183,62 € 6.578,60 €
PL-3200RGB guar. 2400mW; typ. 3200mW RGB 17.000,00 € 20.230,00 € 11.900,00 €
PL-4000RGB guar. 3500mW; typ. 4000mW RGB 23.000,00 € 27.370,00 € 16.100,00 €
PL-4500RGB guar. 3900mW; typ. 4500mW RGB 25.998,00 € 30.937,62 € 18.198,60 €
PL-5500RGB guar. 4800mW; typ. 5500mW RGB 29.000,00 € 34.510,00 € 20.300,00 €
PL-6000RGB guar. 5300mW; typ. 6000mW RGB 31.000,00 € 36.890,00 € 21.700,00 €
PL-8500RGB guar. 7000mW; typ. 8500mW RGB 45.998,00 € 54.737,62 € 32.198,60 €
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
PL-10.000RGB guar. 9.0W; typ. 10.0W RGB 51.000,00 € 60.690,00 € 35.700,00 €
PL-15.000RGB guar. 13.0W; typ. 15.0W RGB 67.000,00 € 79.730,00 € 46.900,00 €
PL-20.000RGB guar. 16.5W; typ. 20.0W RGB 93.998,00 € 111.857,62 € 65.798,60 €
PL-25.000RGB guar. 21.0W; typ. 25.0W RGB 99.000,00 € 117.810,00 € 69.300,00 €
PL-30.000RGB guar. 26.0W; typ. 30.0W RGB 121.800,00 € 144.942,00 € 85.260,00 €
PL-40.000RGB guar. 34.0W; typ. 40.0W RGB 178.000,00 € 211.820,00 € 124.600,00 €
LW-80K Upgrade 80kpps (4°) scanner system upgrade 1.398,00 € 1.663,62 € 978,60 €
CT-6210HP Upgrade CT-6210HP high-end scanner upgrade 2.198,00 € 2.615,62 € 1.538,60 €
Safety Card Scansafety upgrade incl. Assembly 380,00 € 452,20 € 266,00 €
CT-6215HP CT-6215HP Set: >60kpps @ 8kpps 5.598,00 € 6.661,62 € 3.918,60 €
▪ flightcase dimensions:
  670 x 370 x 420mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 55.0kg
▪ high-end RGB laser systems up to 8.5W
▪ 50 / 60 / 80kpps high performance scanner
▪ compact 445nm blue diode modules
▪ ultra bright 640nm red diode modules
▪ ILDA, DMX 512, auto & test mode
retail
▪ flightcase dimensions:
  800 x 530 x 350mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 86.0kg
▪ extremely powerful high end lasers
▪ 50 / 60 / 80kpps high performance scanner
▪ Swiss made lasers (445nm / 640nm)
▪ total output: 10 - 40 Watt RGB
▪ ILDA, DMX 512, auto & test mode
retail
▪ RGB / RYGB Fullcolor (OPSL 460nm - 639nm)
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
PL-5900RGB guar. 5000mW; typ. >5900mW RGB 99.800,00 € 118.762,00 € 69.860,00 €
PL-10.500RGB guar. 9000mW; typ. >10.5W RGB 145.000,00 € 172.550,00 € 101.500,00 €
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
PL-14.000RYGB guar. 12.0W; typ. >14.0W RYGB 190.000,00 € 226.100,00 € 133.000,00 €
LW-80K Upgrade 80kpps (4°) scanner system upgrade 1.398,00 € 1.663,62 € 978,60 €
CT-6210HP Upgrade CT-6210HP high-end scanner upgrade 2.198,00 € 2.615,62 € 1.538,60 €
Safety Card Scansafety upgrade incl. Assembly 380,00 € 452,20 € 266,00 €
CT-6215HP CT-6215HP Set: >60kpps @ 8kpps 5.598,00 € 6.661,62 € 3.918,60 €
▪ flightcase dimensions:
  800 x 530 x 350mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 86.0kg
▪ high-end >14W RGB laser system
▪ 50 / 60 / 80kpps high performance scanner
▪ Coherent OPSL (460 / 532 / 577 / 639nm)
▪ outstanding colors & beam specs
▪ ILDA, DMX 512, auto & test mode
▪ flightcase dimensions:
  670 x 370 x 420mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 55.0kg
▪ high-end RGB laser system
▪ 50 / 60 / 80kpps high performance scanner
▪ Coherent OPSL laser (460 / 532 / 639nm)
▪ >5.9W; >10.5W RGB (analogue 100Khz)
▪ ILDA, DMX 512, auto & test mode
retail
retail
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
PRO-200G MH guar. 130mW; typ. 200mW / 532nm 2.398,00 € 2.853,62 € 1.678,60 €
PRO-500G MH guar. 250mW; typ. 500mW / 532nm 2.998,00 € 3.567,62 € 2.098,60 €
PRO-500RGY MH guar. 400mW; typ. 500mW RGY 3.700,00 € 4.403,00 € 2.590,00 €
PRO-700RGB MH guar. 470mW; typ. 700mW RGB 4.500,00 € 5.355,00 € 3.150,00 €
PL-1200RGB MH guar. 900mW; typ. 1200mW RGB 11.598,00 € 13.801,62 € 8.118,60 €
PL-2100RGB MH guar. 1800mW; typ. 2100mW RGB 17.998,00 € 21.417,62 € 12.598,60 €
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
PRO-1000G MH guar. 800mW; typ. 1000mW / 532nm 6.840,00 € 8.139,60 € 4.788,00 €
PRO-1500G MH guar. 1200mW; typ. 1500mW / 532nm 7.880,00 € 9.377,20 € 5.516,00 €
PRO-2000G MH guar. 1500mW; typ. 2000mW / 532nm 8.798,00 € 10.469,62 € 6.158,60 €
PL-1500RGY MH guar. 1200mW; typ. 1500mW RGY 9.000,00 € 10.710,00 € 6.300,00 €
LW-80K Upgrade 80kpps (4°) scanner system upgrade 1.398,00 € 1.663,62 € 978,60 €
CT-6210HP Upgrade CT-6210HP high-end scanner upgrade 2.198,00 € 2.615,62 € 1.538,60 €
Safety Card Scansafety upgrade incl. Assembly 380,00 € 452,20 € 266,00 €
CT-6215HP CT-6215HP Set: >60kpps @ 8kpps 5.598,00 € 6.661,62 € 3.918,60 €
SD Card Upgrade SD Card Playback Board Upgrade (ILDA) 3.398,00 € 4.043,62 € 2.378,60 €
retail
Moving Head Series
▪ flightcase dimensions:
  539 x 492 x 843mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 91.0kg
▪ professional moving head laser systems
▪ 50 / 60 / 80kpps high performance scanner
▪ various types from 1000 - 3200mW
▪ 160 basic patterns; 20 dmx channels
▪ ILDA, DMX 512, auto & sound mode
▪ flightcase dimensions:
  459 x 479 x 639mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 52.0kg
▪ professional moving head laser systems
▪ 50 / 60 / 80kpps high performance scanner
▪ various types from 200 - 2100mW
▪ 256 basic patterns; 20 dmx channels
▪ ILDA, DMX 512, auto & sound mode
retail
▪ Showeditor 2009
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
SHOWEDITOR 2009 software, usb interface (master), shows 500,00 € 595,00 € 350,00 €
DMX Adapter ILDA / DMX IN + OUT Adapter 35,00 € 41,65 € 24,50 €
Y-Adapter ILDA splits ILDA-signal for connection of 2 lasers, x-axis mirrored 35,00 € 41,65 € 24,50 €
SLAVE USB usb interface for multiprojector control 280,00 € 333,20 € 196,00 €
▪ Phoenix 3.0
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
LIVE SET Phoenix Live Laser Software incl. USB 518,00 € 616,42 € 362,60 €
PRO SET Phoenix Pro Laser Software incl. USB 1.190,00 € 1.416,10 € 833,00 €
Pro+ SET Phoenix Pro+ Laser Software incl. USB 1.596,00 € 1.899,24 € 1.117,20 €
DMX Adapter ILDA / DMX IN + OUT Adapter 35,00 € 41,65 € 24,50 €
Y-Adapter ILDA splits ILDA-signal for connection of 2 lasers, x-axis mirrored 35,00 € 41,65 € 24,50 €
FLASH OPTION Flash Upgrade function for Phoenix 558,00 € 664,02 € 390,60 €
MOBILE OPTION upgrade for use with mobile phone 108,00 € 128,52 € 75,60 €
VIDEO OPTION video cutting upgrade for Phoenix 770,00 € 916,30 € 539,00 €
UPGRADE USB Upgrade to High End USB Interface 350,00 € 416,50 € 245,00 €
LIVE SOFT Phoenix Live Software (w/o hardware) 350,00 € 416,50 € 245,00 €
PRO SOFTWARE Phoenix Pro Laser Software (w/o USB) 918,00 € 1.092,42 € 642,60 €
PRO+ SOFTWARE Phoenix Pro+ Software (w/o USB) 1.380,00 € 1.642,20 € 966,00 €
LIVE >> LIVE + PRO Pro Upgrade for Phoenix Live 918,00 € 1.092,42 € 642,60 €
LIVE >> LIVE + PRO+ Pro+ Upgrade for Phoenix Live 1.380,00 € 1.642,20 € 966,00 €
ADD LIVE Live Upgrade for Phoenix Pro (+) user 278,00 € 330,82 € 194,60 €
Laser Accessories
▪ package dimensions:
  250 x 230 x 150mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 2.5kg
▪ high professional showcontroller
▪ usb interfaces / ethernet cards
▪ versions: Live / Pro / Pro+
▪ up to 10 separate outputs
▪ more than 200 shows included!
▪ package dimensions:
  250 x 250 x 100mm
  (length x width x height)
▪ weight: 1.5kg
▪ professional laser software
▪ usb interface (ilda output)
▪ integrated live player
▪ up to 4 separate outputs
▪ show package (>80 shows) included!
retail
retail
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
LIVE USB Standard USB Interface 450,00 € 535,50 € 315,00 €
PRO USB Phoenix High End USB Interface 718,00 € 854,42 € 502,60 €
NET-OEM OEM Net Interface (w/o housing) 1.098,00 € 1.306,62 € 768,60 €
NET-19 High End Net Interface, 19" / 200kpps 1.950,00 € 2.320,50 € 1.365,00 €
▪ Other Soft- & Hardware
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
SMS SET SMS to Laser Set for Showeditor 2009 550,00 € 654,50 € 385,00 €
ILDA KEYBOARD ILDA Live Player Keyboard 498,00 € 592,62 € 348,60 €
LASERPLAYER 19" ILDA Controller incl. SD Card & DMX 1.398,00 € 1.663,62 € 978,60 €
▪ Laserscreens
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
REAR-PRO 250 rear projection; 250cm; incl. controller 1.350,00 € 1.606,50 € 945,00 €
REAR-PRO 300 rear projection; 300cm; incl. controller 1.650,00 € 1.963,50 € 1.155,00 €
REAR-PRO 350 rear projection; 350cm; incl. controller 1.998,00 € 2.377,62 € 1.398,60 €
DMX CONT DMX control unit for REAR-PRO 190,00 € 226,10 € 133,00 €
▪ Waterscreens
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
WS-101 element of 1m; single-row; >100 nozzles 654,00 € 778,26 € 457,80 €
WS-102 element of 1m; two rows; >200 nozzles 1.146,00 € 1.363,74 € 802,20 €
WS-103 element of 1m; three rows; >300 nozzles 1.638,00 € 1.949,22 € 1.146,60 €
INJ-EXT accessories: injector up to the boarder 98,00 € 116,62 € 68,60 €
PUMP-1500 water pump system; 1500W incl. access. 1.004,00 € 1.194,76 € 702,80 €
VENT-INJ accessories: ventilation injector 196,00 € 233,24 € 137,20 €
CON SET accessories: connector set 76,00 € 90,44 € 53,20 €
HALFC accessories: half coupler set 84,00 € 99,96 € 58,80 €
HOSE water hose 3/4 inch, per metre 20,00 € 23,80 € 14,00 €
Professional rear- projection laserscreens as well as Gaze screens available in various dimensions and
with different features (speed, mobile or fixed installation etc.).
retail
retail
retail
Availability of various basins for mobile and fixed installation on request!
retail
▪ Hydroshield
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
HYDRO-ST standard hydroshield; up to 30 x 70m 1.118,00 € 1.330,42 € 782,60 €
HYDRO-PRO pro version with optimized jet properties 3.198,00 € 3.805,62 € 2.238,60 €
HYDRO-COUPLER truss coupler system for truss mounting 358,00 € 426,02 € 250,60 €
HYDRO-PUMP 820 standard pump system; 8 x 20m 23.998,00 € 28.557,62 € 16.798,60 €
▪ Peripherals
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
ILDA EXT-3 ILDA extension, 3m 10,00 € 11,90 € 7,00 €
ILDA EXT-5 ILDA extension, 5m 17,00 € 20,23 € 11,90 €
ILDA EXT-10 ILDA extension, 10m 28,00 € 33,32 € 19,60 €
ILDA EXT-25 ILDA extension, 25m 58,00 € 69,02 € 40,60 €
PLUG-USA power cable, suitable for USA 10,00 € 11,90 € 7,00 €
PLUG-DK power cable, suitable for Denmark 10,00 € 11,90 € 7,00 €
PLUG-UK power cable, suitable for UK 10,00 € 11,90 € 7,00 €
PLUG-AU power cable, suitable for Australia 10,00 € 11,90 € 7,00 €
PLUG-AR power cable, suitable for Argentina 10,00 € 11,90 € 7,00 €
PLUG-IT power cable, suitable for Italy 10,00 € 11,90 € 7,00 €
PLUG-CH power cable, suitable for Switzerland 10,00 € 11,90 € 7,00 €
SAFETY safety button (without extension cable) 25,00 € 29,75 € 17,50 €
SAFETY UNIT safety + key switch incl. 5m remote cable 78,00 € 92,82 € 54,60 €
SAFETY USA safety system for FDA variance needed! 498,00 € 592,62 € 348,60 €
SAFETY EXT-25 safety unit extension cable, 25m 58,00 € 69,02 € 40,60 €
ILDA T6 ILDA Terminal; 1 Input >> 6 Outputs 358,00 € 426,02 € 250,60 €
ILDA MATRIX ILDA Matrix system with DMX control 3.998,00 € 4.757,62 € 2.798,60 €
BEAM-10 beam mirror (fine adjustable) 70,00 € 83,30 € 49,00 €
BURST-10 rotatable burst effect incl. mount 154,00 € 183,26 € 107,80 €
LIN-10 rotatable lin effect incl. mount 154,00 € 183,26 € 107,80 €
MIRROR SET 1 4x BEAM-10; 4x BURST-10 840,00 € 999,60 € 588,00 €
MIRROR SET 2 8x BEAM-10; 8x BURST-10 1.656,00 € 1.970,64 € 1.159,20 €
MIRROR SET 3 16x BEAM-10; 8x BURST-10 2.058,00 € 2.449,02 € 1.440,60 €
DMX-192P 192 channel DMX controller 180,00 € 214,20 € 126,00 €
FL-PRO2 Flightcase for EL, ES and CS Series 144,00 € 171,36 € 100,80 €
FAZER-1000 1000W Fazer smoke machine incl. remote 858,00 € 1.021,02 € 600,60 €
FLUID-5P high density smoke fluid, 5L 24,00 € 28,56 € 16,80 €
UNIQUE 2.1 Look Unique professional hazer 1.332,00 € 1.585,08 € 932,40 €
UNIQUE FLUID suitable fluid for Unique 2, 2L 50,00 € 59,50 € 35,00 €
retail
retail
product description
excl. 19% VAT incl. 19% VAT clients incl. - 30%
VIPER NT Look Viper NT - 1.3KW smoke machine 870,00 € 1.035,30 € 609,00 €
VIPER 2.6 Look Viper 2.6 - 2.6KW smoke machine 1.440,00 € 1.713,60 € 1.008,00 €
VIPER DELUXE Tour version incl. fan & flightcase 3.798,00 € 4.519,62 € 2.658,60 €
ORKA Look Orka 9KW smoke machine 4.500,00 € 5.355,00 € 3.150,00 €
ORKA/CASE Orka Tour version incl. fan & flightcase 6.980,00 € 8.306,20 € 4.886,00 €
LOOK FLUID professional fluid for Look, 5L 32,00 € 38,08 € 22,40 €
retail